General information about company

Scrip code 524502

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE548H01015

Name of the company

RAAJ MEDISAFE INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

(I

Nos. Of
shareholders

(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
%

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

9703625

9703625

73.44

9703625

9703625

73.82

(B)

Public

8139

3440987

68000

3508987

26.56

3440987

3440987

26.18

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

8151

13144612

68000

13212612

13144612

13144612




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa %A Number of Sll; adres dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | P h 8ed Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of Underlvi conversion of | (XII) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares nAeryINg | oonvertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . Outstanding ", (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding o, a percentage of A A L
convertible securities . sa sa | dematerialized
an securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
urt Xi - : capital) (XI)= Sub- Sub- Sub-
X Wi t total | No. | total
&0 (Xai;r?;)s (VIDH(X) Asa | NO- (@) | gy e (a) | Shares category | category | category
Z:ing) held held @ (i) (iii)
(W) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 73.44 3297928 | 33.99 9703625
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 26.56 605000 |17.24 1622267 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3902928 | 29.54 11325892 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. of }Ij;t](; f ::;’r?sf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pe}ld paid-up underlying shareiheld total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 a(y
Sr. the Shareholders (I) shareholders | up equity equit Denosito (VII) = (calculated as per asa’
(1) shares held g | Y R P o Y | avyHV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
av) ved vy levn e[ a%of (A*B+C2)  |Classeg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) Total Voti
X egy olng
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6118218 6118218 | 4631 6118218 6118218 |46.55
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 3585407 3585407 27.14 3585407 3585407 |27.28
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 9703625 9703625 73.44 9703625 9703625 |73.82
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 9703625 9703625 | 73.44 9703625 9703625 | 73.82
Promoter Group
(A)=ANDHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal | 744 2155887 | 58000 213887 | 16.76 2155887 2155887 | 164
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 4 844900 |0 844900 | 639 844900 844900 | 6.43
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 103 72500 0 72500 0.55 72500 72500 0.55
0] Bodies Corporate 22 246500 10000 256500 1.94 246500 246500 1.88
(m) Any Other (specify) |17 121200 0 121200 0.92 121200 121200 | 0.92
Sub-Total (B)(4) 8139 3440987 68000 3508987 26.56 3440987 3440987 |26.18
Total Public
Shareholding
8139 3440987 68000 3508987 26.56 3440987 3440987 |26.18
B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
@+B)B)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 8151 13144612 | 68000 13212612 100 13144612 13144612 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 8151 13144612 | 68000 13212612 | 100 13144612 13144612 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Sflares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | P edge{i or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . " (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible . sa sa | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share % of %of | f X1V
s;e(curl 1es (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
&) (a) (VID+(X) Asa % of [No. (@) |g o o (a)' Shares category | category | category
(A+B+C2) held held 0 (i) (iif)
(b (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 46.31 3297928 | 53.9 6118218
(d) 27.14 0 0 3585407
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 7344 3297928 | 33.99 9703625
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 73.44 3297928 | 33.99 9703625
Group (A)=
(AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 16.76 0 0 457267 0 0 0
(h) 6.39 605000 |71.61 822400 0 0 0
(1) 0.55 0 0 1900 0 0 0
(0] 1.94 0 0 220000 0 0 0
(m) 0.92 0 0 120700 0 0 0
(S;‘)b‘T‘“al (B) 26.56 605000 |17.24 1622267 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 26.56 605000 |17.24 1622267 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3902928 | 29.54 11325892
Total
(A+BHC) 100 3902928 | 29.54 11325892




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BALDEO MANGILAL
HUF

ANAND
BANGUR

VISHNU
JAJOO

SHWETA
JAJOO

ARPIT
BANGUR

MANGLA
BANGUR

SAMIKSHA
BANGUR

PAN (II)

AAAHB7756E

ABRPBS5355M

ABMPJ1228Q

AFRPJ0461]

AKBPB2579C

ABSPBS5501C

BKBPM&8175N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2118661

1484028

811900

479936

334000

334000

334000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2118661

1484028

811900

479936

334000

334000

334000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.04

11.23

3.63

2.53

2.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2118661

1484028

811900

479936

334000

334000

334000

Class eg:y

Total

2118661

1484028

811900

479936

334000

334000

334000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.12

11.29

6.18

3.65

2.54

2.54

2.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.04

11.23

3.63

2.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1484028

811900

334000

334000

334000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2118661

1484028

811900

479936

334000

334000

334000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9

Yame of the BRAHMA SWAROOP JAJOO KRISHNA JAJOO Click here to go back
areholders (I)

PAN (II) ABXPJ4583F AERPJI9660E Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 194700 26993 6118218

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 194700 26993 6118218
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 147 02 4631
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 194700 26993 6118218
Class eg:y
Total 194700 26993 6118218

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.48 0.21 46.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47 0.2 46.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 3297928

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 539

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h;lc} in 194700 26993 6118218
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUSHEN REMEDIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

VYANKTESH SECURITIES PVT
LTD

ARPIT PACKAGING PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCB1069Q

AAACVS5671M

AAECS2109M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2529307

560500

495600

3585407

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

2529307

560500

495600

3585407

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.14

4.24

27.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2529307

560500

495600

3585407

Class eg:y

Total

2529307

560500

495600

3585407

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.24

4.26

3.77

27.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.14

4.24

27.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

2529307

560500

495600

3585407

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the RAMESH CHAND MAHESHVARI Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AHIPM9245P Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 320200 320200

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

S
(=}

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

320200 320200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.42 242

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

320200 320200

Class eg:y

Total

320200 320200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.44 2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.42 2.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

320200 320200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

320200 320200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

S

Sub-category (ii)

(=}

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of ri
the reporting company, whether

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Ililaossi;;ort Nationality II:Ie;ssi[;ort Nationality -
No. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d}st'rlbutable :
foreign Any other foreign Any other | Shares rights dividend or |c
ional is selected) tional is selected) any other ¢
nationa nationa distribution
SUSHEN
MANGLA . REMEDIES .
1 BANGUR ABSPB5501C India PRIVATE AABCBI1069Q India 21.67 |21.78 |21.67 ?
LIMITED
Total: | 21.67 |21.78 |21.67
ANAND BALDEO
2 ABRPB5355M India MANGILAL | AAAHB7756E India 27.27 |27.41 [27.27 ?
BANGUR
HUF
Total: | 27.27 |27.41 |27.27







