General information about com	npany
Scrip code	524502
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE548H01015
Name of the company	RAAJ MEDISAFE INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

			Tal	ole I - Sumi	nary Stateme	nt holding of	specified securities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	9703625			9703625	73.44	9703625		9703625	73.82
(B)	Public	8139	3440987	68000		3508987	26.56	3440987		3440987	26.18
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8151	13144612	68000		13212612	100	13144612		13144612	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement l	olding of	f specifi	ied se	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category S	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		res Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.44	3297928	33.99			9703625			
(B)	Public				26.56	605000	17.24			1622267	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	3902928	29.54			11325892	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(,	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	nowing shareho	olding patterr	of the Pro	noter and Pron	noter Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	6118218			6118218	46.31	6118218		6118218	46.55
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	3585407			3585407	27.14	3585407		3585407	27.28
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	9703625			9703625	73.44	9703625		9703625	73.82
(2)	Foreign				•		•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	9703625			9703625	73.44	9703625		9703625	73.82
В	Table III - Statement	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pul	olic shareholder	:		•	•	•	•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	e)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governn	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7983	2155887	58000		2213887	16.76	2155887		2155887	16.4
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	844900	0		844900	6.39	844900		844900	6.43
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	103	72500	0		72500	0.55	72500		72500	0.55
(1)	Bodies Corporate	22	246500	10000		256500	1.94	246500		246500	1.88
(m)	Any Other (specify)	17	121200	0		121200	0.92	121200		121200	0.92
Sub-Total (B)(4)		8139	3440987	68000		3508987	26.56	3440987		3440987	26.18
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		8139	3440987	68000		3508987	26.56	3440987		3440987	26.18
C	Table IV - Statement	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public share	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		8151	13144612	68000		13212612	100	13144612		13144612	100
Total (A+B+C)		8151	13144612	68000		13212612	100	13144612		13144612	100

		Table II - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	ttern of t	he Pro	mote	r and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
S	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization (of shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter a	and Promo	ter Group)					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				46.31	3297928	53.9			6118218			
(d)				27.14	0	0			3585407			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.44	3297928	33.99			9703625			
(2)	Foreign	II.	I.		ı			ı	I.			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				73.44	3297928	33.99			9703625			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sha	areholder			ı	l .			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				16.76	0	0			457267	0	0	0
(h)				6.39	605000	71.61			822400	0	0	0
(i)				0.55	0	0			1900	0	0	0
(1)				1.94	0	0			220000	0	0	0
(m)				0.92	0	0			120700	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.56	605000	17.24			1622267	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				26.56	605000	17.24			1622267	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public s	hareh	older	•		•	-
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3902928	29.54			11325892			
Total (A+B+C)				100	3902928	29.54			11325892			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BALDEO MANGILAL HUF	ANAND BANGUR	VISHNU JAJOO	SHWETA JAJOO	ARPIT BANGUR	MANGLA BANGUR	SAMIKSHA BANGUR
PAN (II)	AAAHB7756E	ABRPB5355M	ABMPJ1228Q	AFRPJ0461J	AKBPB2579C	ABSPB5501C	BKBPM8175N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2118661	1484028	811900	479936	334000	334000	334000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2118661	1484028	811900	479936	334000	334000	334000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.04	11.23	6.14	3.63	2.53	2.53	2.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	•	•	•	•	
Class eg:X	2118661	1484028	811900	479936	334000	334000	334000
Class eg:y							
Total	2118661	1484028	811900	479936	334000	334000	334000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.12	11.29	6.18	3.65	2.54	2.54	2.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.04	11.23	6.14	3.63	2.53	2.53	2.53
Number of Locked	· /		1	1		_	
No. (a)	0	1484028	811900	0	334000	334000	334000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	0	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)	<u> </u>	1			1
No. (a) As a % of total					1		_
Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2118661	1484028	811900	479936	334000	334000	334000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BRAHMA SWAROOP JAJOO	KRISHNA JAJOO	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABXPJ4583F	AERPJ9660E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	194700	26993	6118218
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	194700	26993	6118218
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	0.2	46.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	194700	26993	6118218
Class eg:y			
Total	194700	26993	6118218
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.48	0.21	46.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	0.2	46.31
Number of Locked		·	
No. (a)	0	0	3297928
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	53.9
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	·	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	194700	26993	6118218
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUSHEN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	VYANKTESH SECURITIES PVT LTD	ARPIT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCB1069Q	AAACV5671M	AAECS2109M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2529307	560500	495600	3585407
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2529307	560500	495600	3585407
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.14	4.24	3.75	27.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X	2529307	560500	495600	3585407
Class eg:y				
Total	2529307	560500	495600	3585407
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.24	4.26	3.77	27.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.14	4.24	3.75	27.14
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	<u> </u>	1	
No. (a)				
As a % of total				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2529307	560500	495600	3585407				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type Promoter		Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMESH CHAND MAHESHVARI	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	АНЈРМ9245Р	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	320200	320200						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	320200	320200						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.42	2.42						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	320200	320200						
Class eg:y								
Total	320200	320200						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.44	2.44						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.42	2.42						
Number of Locked	mber of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	320200	320200						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	320200	320200						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	n of shares							

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

							significant bei	neficial o	wners					_
	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of ri the reporting company, whether						
Sr. No.		PAN Rocas a for	Passport	Nationality Nationality Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)			Passport		NT (1 11)	Whether by virtue of:			
	Name		No. in case of a foreign national			Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	E c c
1	MANGLA BANGUR	ABSPB5501C		India		SUSHEN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	AABCB1069Q		India		21.67	21.78	21.67	1
										Total:	21.67	21.78	21.67	
2	ANAND BANGUR	ABRPB5355M		India		BALDEO MANGILAL HUF	AAAHB7756E		India		27.27	27.41	27.27	1
Total							Total:	27.27	27.41	27.27				